


CAL STATE EAST BAY 
VOLLEYBALL 2009 

DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME 
Thur. Aug. 27 Hawaii Pacific Tourn. Honolulu, HI TBA 
Fri. Aug. 28 Hawaii Pacific Tourn. Honolulu, HI TBA 
Sat. Aug. 29 Hawaii Pacific Tourn. Honolulu, HI TBA 
Fri Sept 4 CCAA vs Pacific West Conf. San Francisco TBA 
Sat. Sept. 5 CCAA vs Pacific West Con!. San Francisco TBA 
Wed. Sept. 9 U.C. San Diego* HAYWARD 7:00 PM 
Fri. Sept. 11 Cal Poly Pomona• Pomona 7:00 PM 
Sat. Sept. 12 CSU-San Bernardino· San Bernardino 7:00 PM 
Fri. Sept. 18 CSU-Dominguez Hills' Carson 7:00 PM 
Sat. Sept. 19 CSU-Los Angeles· Los Angeles 7:00 PM 
Fri. Sept. 25 CSU-Stanislaus* HAYWARD 7:00 PM 
Sat. Sept. 26 CSU-Chico* HAYWARD 7:00 PM 
Fri. Oct. 2 San Francisco State* HAYWARD 7:00 PM 
Sat. Oct. 3 CSU-Monterey Bay* HAYWARD 7:00 PM 
Fri. Oct. 9 Sonoma State· Rohnert Park 7:00 PM 
Sat. Oct. 10 Humboldt State* Arcata 7:00 PM 
Fri. Oct. 16 CSU-San Bernardino* HAYWARD 7:00 PM 
Sat. Oct. 17 Cal Poly Pomona* HAYWARD 7:00 PM 
Wed. Oct. 21 CSU-Los Angeles* HAYWARD 7:00 PM 
Sat. Oct. 24 CSU-Dominguez Hills* HAYWARD 3:00 PM 
Tue. Oct. 27 Notre Dame de Namur Belmont 7:00 PM 
Fri Oct. 30 CSU-Chico• Chico 7:00 PM 
Sat. Oct. 31 CSU-Stanislaus· Turlock 7:00 PM 
Wed. Nov. 4 U.C. San Diego• 
Fri. Nov. 6 San Francisco State· 
Sat. Nov. 7 CSU-Monterey Bay• 
Fri. Nov. 13 Humboldt State* 
Sat. Nov. 14 Sonoma State* 

Head Coach: Jim Spagle 
jim.spag!e@csueastbay.edu 

*CCAA Match; Home matches in bold 

La Jolla 7 :00 PM 
San Francisco 7:00 PM 

Monterey 7:00 PM 
HAYWARD 7,00 PM 
HAYWARD 7,00 PM 


